

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Name of Work - Maintenance					
of Road From Fatehpur					
Wazirganj Road to					
Barhuniya under Group					
No. MR-N/19-20 Gays/10					
Head-3054 M/R					
Name of Agency - M/S Ralyani					
Construction & At - New					
area, Bishar-tank,					
Distt - Gays.					

Agreement No - 69/MR/SPD/19-20

Date of commencement - 22.11.19

Date of completion - 21.08.20

(1) clearing & Grubbing

Road land - - etc

40730.00m² x 1.00m = 2400.00m²

= 0.24Hect.

(2) Const of C.S. B.

by Plv well graded

material etc - -

etc

Post measurement

Continuation

2nd & Final Bill

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Maintenance of Road from Patanpur Wazirganj Road to Barhuria under Group No. MR-N/19-20 Gaya/10 Head - 30.54 m/R					
Name of Agency - S.M. (M) Patanpur Consty, At - Newa, Bishar Jank, Distt Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 691 MR/880/2019-20					
Date of Completion - 21.08.20					
Date of actual comp - 5.2.21					
① Planting of trees by road sides - - etc (up to date measurement)					
42 Nos					
Plank					
23.8.21					
J.E					
V. Mh					
23.8.21					
or					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Ab. Start of coat					
(1/138) C & G. road level					
- etc					
Qty incl. TMB					
Page No (9) - 0.24 Hect					
@ ₹ 49,530.51/Hect					₹ 11887.4
(2/141) Const of C.S.B. m/s					
- etc					
Qty incl. TMB					
Page No (9) - 67.86 m ³					
@ ₹ 1317.13/m ³					₹ 89,516.14
(3/142) Plv, Layr, Spreader					
WBM Gr - etc					
Qty incl. TMB					
Page No (10) - 59.56 m ³					
@ ₹ 2093.63/m ³					₹ 12,466.14
(4/143) Plv, Layr, Spreader					
& compact of WBM 43 -					
Qty incl. TMB					
Page No (10) - 90.39 m ³					
@ ₹ 1992.57/m ³					₹ 1,80,108.14
(5/144) Plv & apply primer					
Coat - etc					
Qty incl. TMB					
Page No. (10) - 1205.20 m ²					
@ ₹ 40.95/m ²					₹ 49,353.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Mis grade		K.M. Stone			
- @ 12					
(i) ordnance		K.M. Stone			
vide TMB					
Page No. (11)		03 NO			
@ ₹ 1932.90/KM					₹ 5799.00
(ii) 200 m Stone					
vide TMB					
Page No. (12)		05 NO			
@ ₹ 573.55/NO.					₹ 2868.00
(¹² / ₁₅₈) Plu & Paving oblong					
M.B. 200 m Stone					
Page No. (12)		03 NO			
@ ₹ 9207.86/NO.					₹ 27624.00
(¹³ / ₁₆₀) Plu & Paving guard					
Stone					
vide TMB Page (12)		14 NO			
@ ₹ 484.43/NO.					₹ 6782.00
(¹⁴ / ₁₆₁) Brick masonry work					
in C.M. (1:3)					
8th vide TMB					
Page No. (12)		8.64 m ³			
@ ₹ 5511.46/m ³					₹ 47619.00
(¹⁵ / ₁₆₂) Plaster with C.M. (1:1)					
on brick work					
8th vide TMB					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No. (12) - 132.48 m ²					
@ ₹ 147.48/m ²					₹ 1,7538. u
(16/15) Planting two coconut					
on level surface - etc					
vide TMB Page (12) - 132.48 m ²					
@ ₹ 95.44/m ²					₹ 12644. u
(17/152/153/154) Plv & Arxiv of					
Reto reflection road					₹ 137.00
Sign board - etc					
(i) 600 mm Equilateral					
vide TMB Page (13) - 840					
@ ₹ 3519.76/No					₹ 28168. u
vide TMB Page (15) - 240					
@ ₹ 362011/No.					₹ 7240. u
(iii) 600 mm Circle -					
vide TMB Page (15) - 240					
@ ₹ 3489.69/No.					₹ 6979. u
(18) Planting of trees by the					
road side - etc					
vide TMB Page (16) - 4240					
@ ₹ 799.08/No.					₹ 33561. u
					₹ 2141571.00
Add 13% G.S.T. & L.C.M. + ₹					278404.00
					₹ 2419975.00
Less 0.11% below - ₹					2662.00
					₹ 2417313.00
Less Previous Payment					₹ 2379431.00
Certified that the work has been completed as per Spec. & dim of E.I.					₹ 37882.00
Signature v. M. K.					
23.8.24					
Continuation					
23.8.24					